

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 202 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

RAMESH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitender Dewan,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

For further pre-hearing steps, if any, list on  
8.11.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar